Promodis (/3

Roulement a rotule s/billes 1205 c3

Référence : P2B40912008

Référence OEM

Modéle

Série

B (mm)

D (mm)

d (mm)

Quantité dans conditionnement de vente

recherche WEB

1205SC3

Ouvert cage acier
1200

15 mm

52 mm

25 mm

1

1205-C3|1205/C3 | 1205 C3
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